K+S AG

K+S AG

ISIN: DEOOOKSAG888

Overview

2024/09/02 17:38:05

Price
10.605 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

© -098%(0.11)

DEOOOKSAG888
SDF

Xetra

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,899 EUR
GERMANY DAX

10.745 EUR
10.745 EUR
10.555 EUR
10.71 EUR
10.61207 EUR
451,381
4,790,086.14
738

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: K+S AG

39

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: KSAGS88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/02 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/30 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/29 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/28 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/28 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26970186,156677367,200721023
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000KSAG888-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000KSAG888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KSAG888&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c4f178bd896a4d4874b86f3f9a9bdf4b694063dc239885f45271dc8e73fddd1&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3dc103f97b082782&time=1725422460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c129540ecd5872c2c5d088634fcd1b76abd50960af32cf82095811d9c9a21e&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44d6a456f9760ed49&time=1725422460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0b25d04820d52a707eb5c697e21c858216cbcc017147731aa1457f2ee6741ca&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d03bc9c295e5ab1d&time=1725422460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9c515c2ecea595608f958ea4967c6be9a04cabef451952513828a692c3c1dbb&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4a64435f4f3688f5&time=1725422460&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b60ab1ba4d672e85ce5fb6f40901cfd2cb668d0b72583d9c3b3fbd19e0deb5f&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9f56e69e151bccf79&time=1725422460&tool=RSC

K+S AG

Details

2024/09/02 17:38:05

Price

10.605 EUR

Difference ©  -098%(-0.11)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOKSAG888
Symbol SDF
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,899 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.745 EUR
High 10.745 EUR
Low 10.555 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.71 EUR
VWAP 10.61207 EUR
Volume (pcs) 451,381
Trading volume 4,790,086.14

Number of trades 738

Last size 2,500

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -19.53% -39.65% -13.14%

Perf (abs.) -2.58 -6.97 -1.61

Beta 0.22 0.45 0.56

Volatility 23.82 26.12 39.73

CESKAS

spofitelna

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00 | "} .

5.00

5Y

11.2019 12.2020

12.2021

12.2022 12.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for K+S AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:38
09/02

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/02

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
09/02

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

10.668 EUR (485,868)
11.287 EUR (611,288)
12.523 EUR (828,841)

13.694 EUR (1,026,723)
15.150 EUR (2024/04/05)
10.430 EUR (2024/08/20)
18.070 EUR (2023/09/06)
10.430 EUR (2024/08/20)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

10.605 EUR 4.79 738

10.625 EUR 0.00 5

10.61 EUR 0.63 150

10.62 EUR 0.38 95

20.88 CHF  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000KSAG888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49661663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588967

K+S AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/28

2020/
04/01

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/26

2024/
07/25

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:35

18:34

17:30

08:45

08:20

15:34

21:50

18:08

17:44

19:32

17:26

6.13 EUR

10.64 EUR

10.64 EUR

10.685 EUR

10.70 EUR

10.64 EUR

11.494 USD

11.355 EUR

10.615 EUR

10.59 EUR

10.635 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49491384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27652059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49718033

K+S AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

K+S AG

Bertha-von-Suttner-Strasse 7 - 34131 Kassel
Telefon: +49-561-9301-1100

Fax: +

E-mail: info@k-plus-s.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: K+S AG &
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Company Profile

K+S AG is a holding company, which engages in the business of mining and processing of
mineral raw materials. It offers mineral products for markets including agriculture, industry,
consumers, communities, waste management, and transportation and logistics. The
company was founded in 1889 and is headquartered in Kassel, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Burkhard Lohr

Carin-Martina
Troéltzsch

Christian H.
Meyer

Christina Daske

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Kreimeyer
Elke Eller
Rainier van
Roessel
André Bahn
Brigitte Weitz
Carl-Albrecht
Bartmer
Christiane Holz
Christine Wolff
Gerd Kiibler
Lars Halbleib
Markus Heldt
Michael
Knackmuf}
Peter Trotha
Petra Adolph

Ralf Becker

Thomas Kolbl

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@k-plus-s.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000KSAG888-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000KSAG888
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